p.
Y,

Sierra Mountain Quilters Association

ADVERTISING FORM

Business:

Street Address:

City Zip:
Contact: email

Annual Rates:

Type of Ad

Business Card
Quarter Page
Half Page

Full Page

Please send ad/business card and payment to:

Member
Rate

$70
$115
$185

$295

Sierra Mountain Quilters Association (SMQA)

Attn: Newsletter Chairperson
P O Box 1359
Oakhurst, CA 93644

Or email ad to Ipenni@sti.net

Non-Member
Rate

$75
$120
$190

$300



