

Sierra Mountain Quilters Association

ADVERTISING FORM

Business:		
Street Address:		
City	Zip:	
Contact:	email	

Annual Rates:

Type of Ad	Member Rate	Non-Member Rate
Business Card	\$70	\$75
Quarter Page	\$115	\$120
Half Page	\$185	\$190
Full Page	\$295	\$300

Please send ad/business card and payment to:

Sierra Mountain Quilters Association (SMQA) Attn: Newsletter Chairperson P O Box 1359 Oakhurst, CA 93644

Or email ad to lpenni@sti.net